NVIDIA QUANTUM QM8700 SERIES | DATASHEET | 1
Faster servers combined with high-performance storage and applications that use
increasingly complex computations are causing data bandwidth requirements to
spiral upward. As servers are deployed with next-generation processors, HPC, AI,
and hyperscale cloud environments will need every last bit of network bandwidth.
NVIDIA Quantum QM8700 and QM8790 200 gigabits per second (Gb/s) InfiniBand
fixed-configuration switches provide up to forty 200Gb/s ports with 16 terabits
per second (Tb/s) of non-blocking bandwidth or eighty 100Gb/s ports with full

performance, low power, and scalability, reducing capital and operating
expenses and providing the best return on investment.
Ordering Information
ORDERABLE PART
NUMBER (OPN) DESCRIPTION
MQM8700-HS2F NVIDIA Quantum 200Gb/s InfiniBand switch, 40 QSFP56 ports, two
power supplies (AC), x86 dual core, standard depth, P2C airflow,
rail kit
MQM8700-HS2R NVIDIA Quantum 200Gb/s InfiniBand switch, 40 QSFP56 ports, two
power supplies (AC), x86 dual core, standard depth, C2P airflow,
rail kit
MQM8790-HS2F NVIDIA Quantum 200Gb/s InfiniBand switch, 40 QSFP56 ports, two
power supplies (AC), unmanaged, x86 dual core, standard depth,
P2C airflow, rail kit
MQM8790-HS2R NVIDIA Quantum 200Gb/s InfiniBand switch, 40 QSFP56 ports, two
power supplies (AC), unmanaged, x86 dual core, standard depth,
C2P airflow, rail kit
Learn more
Learn more about NVIDIA Quantum InfiniBand switches.